BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION
RFP NO. 20-032 ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR ARCO AREA
WATER & SEWER EXTENTION PRE-PROPOSAL TELECONFERENCE MEETING
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BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION

PROJECT NO. 2016

PRE-BID TELECONFERENCE MEETING

WEDNESDAY, MAY 27, 2020 -- 1:00PM

RFP NO. 20-032 ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR ARCO AREA WATER & SEWER EXTENSION

Registration

T NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS
7
1 Engineering Design 1705 Enterprise Way, Ste
Francis Kung'u Technologies, Inc 200, Marietta, GA 30067 770-988-0400 francis.kungu@edtinc.net
v
1 Engineering Design 1705 Enterprise Way, Ste
Emily Lobach Technologies, Inc 200, Marietta, GA 30067 |770-988-0400 emily.loebach@edtinc.net
v4
1 Engineering Design 1705 Enterprise Way, Ste
Anthony Rimore Technologies, Inc 200, Marietta, GA 30067 |770-988-0400 anthony.rimore@edtinc.net
v
2 50 Park of Commerce
Chris Stovall Thomas & Hutton Way, Savannah, GA 31405 |912-721-4155 stovall.c@tandh.com
i 12740 Gran Bay Pkwy W, |
3 Ste 2350, Jacksonville, FL
Kelly Smith Kimley-Horn 32258 904-730-1974 kelly.smith@kimley-horn.com
4
Jay Morris CPH Corp 407-322-6841 imorris@cphcorp.com
v
& 12740 Gran Bay Pkwy W,

Ricardo Vieira

Black & Veitch

Ste 2140, Jacksonville, FL
32258

904-288-4257

VieiraRJ@BV.com




3998 Inner Perimeter Rd,

Clayton Milligan LEA PC Ste C, Valdosta, GA 31602 [229-253-0900 clayton.milligan@lea-pc.com
7 114 North Commerce St,
Trent Long TR Long Engineering  [Hinesville, GA 31313 912-368-5664 trlong@trlongeng.com
7
5 7406 Fullerton St, Ste 110,
Curt Wimpee Alliant Engineering Jacksonville, FL 32256 904-647-5383 cwimpee@alliant-inc.com
2 329 Commercial Drive,
lennifer Oetgen Hussey, Gay, Bell Savannah, GA 31406 912-354-4626 joetgen@husseygaybell.com
Ve
3 329 Commercial Drive,
Chris Burke Hussey, Gay, Bell Savannah, GA 31406 912-354-4626 churke@husseygaybell.com
< Stephanie Dammen- 329 Commercial Drive,
Morrell Hussey, Gay, Bell Savannah, GA 31406 912-354-4626 sdmorrell@husseygaybell.com
v/
10 Roberts Civil
Rawan Ajina Engineering 912-298-7006 rajina@robertscivilengineering.com
R Roberts Civil
Johnathan Roberts Engineering 912-638-9681 jroberts@robertscivilengineering.com
10 Roberts Civil
Tom Kennedy Engineering 912-298-7006 tkennedy@robertscivilengineering.com




10 Roberts Civil
Jedidiah Lindborg Engineering 912-298-7006 jlindborg@robertscivilengineering.com
o
il Coleman Company 1480 Chatham Pkwy Ste
Bill Keaton Engineers 100, Savannah, GA 31405 [912-200-3041 bkeaton@cci-sav.com
12 1360 Peachtree Street NE,
Tina Houston AECOM STE 500, Atlanta, GA 30309 |404-965-9600 tina.houston@aecom.com
.
L 1360 Peachtree Street NE,
Tai Yi Su AECOM STE 500, Atlanta, GA 30309 |404-965-9600 taiyi.su@aecom.com
iy
12
1360 Peachtree Street NE,
Christopher Hammer |AECOM STE 500, Atlanta, GA 30309 |404-965-9600
12
1360 Peachtree Street NE,
Hennie van Staden |AECOM STE 500, Atlanta, GA 30309 |404-965-9600
v
13
1510 Newcastle Street,
Barrett Neal GWES Brunswick, GA 31520 912-237-8460 barrett.neal@gwesllc.com
v
13 1510 Newcastle Street,
Burke Murph GWES Brunswick, GA 31520 912-237-8460 burke.murph@gwesllc.com
3
14
Harold Schmidt Stantec 407-341-3083 harold.schmidt@stantec.com




=

15 J. Collins Engineering |12412 San Jose Blvd St
John Collins Associates, LLC 204, Jacksonville, FL 32223 |904-262-4121 john@jcollinsengineering.com
1B SAM Surveying & 2844 Pablo Ave,
Melissa Seitzinger Mapping Tallahassee, FL 32308 850-610-7158 melissaseitzinger@sam.biz
Ve
17 EMC Engineering 504 Gloucester St,
Kip Goodbread Services, Inc Brunswick GA 31520 912-265-7636 kip_goodbread@emc-eng.com
v
17

Mark Mobley

EMC Engineering
Services, Inc

504 Gloucester St,
Brunswick GA 31520

912-265-7636

mark mobley@emc-eng.com




